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O6wan mHdopmauus

UnTepbep - MoaBecskl

) MyHKT

YcTaHOBKa
FapaHTusa
O6wun Bec

O6bemMm

8021696304748

GEMINI SP D081 DALI/PUSH BIANCO
3000K

Mopasecsl

5 years
4.55 kg
0.07569 m3

TexHu4yeckasa nHdpopmauus

Bec HeTTO
Knacc nsonauumn
75 NHpeKkc 3awmThl
1 Cornacue
' ' Pabouyasa TemnepaTtypa
Dimmer
BbIxoAHaA MOLLHOCTb

NCTOYHUK NUTaHMA

2B

o> 1800
Yo

810

2.3 kg
1

1P20

CE

0° ~ +40 °C

1, DALI / Push

220-240 V AC 50/60 Hz

In-built, included
Replaceable (by qualified operators only),
electronic

MHdopMaumusa 06 UCTOUHUKE

NHTerpmpoBaHHbIA UCTOYHUK
CMEHHbIA UCTOYHUK

Bnactb

BbibGpochl

MakcuMmanbHoe nortpebneHue
®dyHkuum LED

CCT LED
MpoponxutenbHocTtb LED (t.
25°c)

CRI

SDCM

Yron cBeToBOro sny4a
CBeTOBOM NOTOK Niy4ya
MonesHbIh CBETOBOM MOTOK
DoTOOMONOrMHECKUNA PUCK

Pe3epBHas MOLLHOCTb
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Integrated LED module

Replaceable (by qualified operators only)
55 W

Direct

max 55 W

LED SMD

3000 K

50000 h

> 90

3

130°
6300 Im
5350 Im
1

< 0.50W



